
Hankook 6H ABU DHABI 2024

20 - 21 January 2024Race
Yas Marina Circuit - 5281 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

96 Car Collection Motorsport 1:54.240 1161 24.145 47.192 42.639 1:53.976116 138 356 6 2
86 Baron Motorsport 1:53.598 1182 23.999 46.434 42.723 1:53.156120 96 1142 1 4
95 Manamauri Energy by Ebimotors 1:54.957 1183 24.188 47.462 43.102 1:54.752107 135 1078 14 10
99 Attempto Racing 1:54.781 1124 24.123 47.258 42.827 1:54.208108 108 1075 9 6
91 Herberth Motorsport 1:54.404 1065 24.195 47.152 42.901 1:54.248114 135 1069 5 8
85 CP Racing 1:55.026 1376 24.005 47.216 43.294 1:54.515140 132 1373 7 12
80 Goroyan RT by Car Collection Motorsport 1:54.090 1157 24.112 47.242 42.669 1:54.023116 113 1154 8 3
21 HAAS RT 1:54.511 38 24.238 46.961 42.742 1:53.9417 132 210 2 5
50 Huber Motorsport 1:54.602 1349 24.151 47.433 42.847 1:54.431136 134 937 12 7
13 Race Lab 1:53.978 13310 23.952 47.116 42.632 1:53.700133 93 911 4 1
44 ARC  Bratis lava 1:55.898 6311 24.487 47.420 43.717 1:55.62465 63 9214 11 15
48 Saalocin by Kox Racing 1:55.295 11512 24.402 47.475 43.154 1:55.031116 132 11513 15 11
10 Grove Racing 1:55.638 5213 24.275 47.456 43.458 1:55.18943 114 5211 13 13
22 Century Motorsport 1:55.098 314 24.297 47.401 42.996 1:54.69435 82 312 10 9
92 HAAS RT 1:56.465 515 24.567 48.097 43.598 1:56.26210 5 216 17 14

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

96 Car Collection Motorsport 1:54.240 1161 24.145 47.192 42.639 1:53.976116 138 356 6 2
95 Manamauri Energy by Ebimotors 1:54.957 1182 24.188 47.462 43.102 1:54.752107 135 1078 14 10
13 Race Lab 1:53.978 1333 23.952 47.116 42.632 1:53.700133 93 911 4 1
10 Grove Racing 1:55.638 524 24.275 47.456 43.458 1:55.18943 114 5211 13 13
22 Century Motorsport 1:55.098 35 24.297 47.401 42.996 1:54.69435 82 312 10 9
92 HAAS RT 1:56.465 56 24.567 48.097 43.598 1:56.26210 5 216 17 14

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

86 Baron Motorsport 1:53.598 1181 23.999 46.434 42.723 1:53.156120 96 1142 1 4
91 Herberth Motorsport 1:54.404 1062 24.195 47.152 42.901 1:54.248114 135 1069 5 8
85 CP Racing 1:55.026 1373 24.005 47.216 43.294 1:54.515140 132 1373 7 12
21 HAAS RT 1:54.511 34 24.238 46.961 42.742 1:53.9417 132 210 2 5
44 ARC  Bratis lava 1:55.898 635 24.487 47.420 43.717 1:55.62465 63 9214 11 15
48 Saalocin by Kox Racing 1:55.295 1156 24.402 47.475 43.154 1:55.031116 132 11513 15 11

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

701 Vortex V8 1:56.995 31 24.552 48.516 43.900 1:56.9683 3 215 27 16
750 Scott Sport 1:56.478 1072 24.916 47.096 44.077 1:56.089115 111 2917 3 17
715 P21 Motorsport 2:01.857 33 26.084 48.773 46.384 2:01.2413 4 332 31 33
714 Razoon - More Than Racing 1:58.190 124 25.126 48.216 44.538 1:57.88013 31 319 19 21
710 Leipert Motorsport 1:59.862 75 25.698 47.491 46.055 1:59.2447 6 1129 16 30
721 P21 Motorsport 2:04.430 26 26.549 49.751 46.743 2:03.0433 3 234 33 37
795 Toro Verde 1:58.686 77 25.239 48.707 44.208 1:58.15415 4 321 30 18
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Hankook 6H ABU DHABI 2024

20 - 21 January 2024Race
Yas Marina Circuit - 5281 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 1:58.006 1121 25.256 48.240 44.389 1:57.885105 112 11224 21 20
931 QMMF by HRT 1:57.641 1282 25.069 48.256 44.316 1:57.641128 128 12818 22 19
971 RABDAN by FULGENZI 1:58.435 43 25.276 48.162 44.711 1:58.14912 4 325 18 23
936 KKrämer Racing 1:59.493 34 25.454 48.445 45.148 1:59.04711 14 227 26 27
992 NKPP by Bas Koeten Racing 2:02.160 1325 25.920 49.127 46.356 2:01.4035 79 13231 32 32
965 MDM Ireckonu 1:58.786 1266 25.348 48.312 44.857 1:58.517127 130 12926 24 24
988 NEUHO FER RENNSPORT BY MRS GT 1:58.211 1237 25.231 48.217 44.675 1:58.123124 123 12320 20 22
937 KKrämer Racing 1:59.006 58 25.252 48.699 44.900 1:58.8515 5 923 29 25
921 Mühlner Motorsport 1:59.466 59 25.498 48.373 45.231 1:59.1024 128 328 25 28
908 SebLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 1:58.626 10910 25.248 48.296 44.995 1:58.539109 123 12422 23 26
918 PRP Motorsports with HRT 2:01.338 9111 25.763 48.630 46.318 2:00.71189 97 730 28 31

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

931 QMMF by HRT 1:57.641 1281 25.069 48.256 44.316 1:57.641128 128 12818 22 19
971 RABDAN by FULGENZI 1:58.435 42 25.276 48.162 44.711 1:58.14912 4 325 18 23
936 KKrämer Racing 1:59.493 33 25.454 48.445 45.148 1:59.04711 14 227 26 27
992 NKPP by Bas Koeten Racing 2:02.160 1324 25.920 49.127 46.356 2:01.4035 79 13231 32 32
988 NEUHO FER RENNSPORT BY MRS GT 1:58.211 1235 25.231 48.217 44.675 1:58.123124 123 12320 20 22
908 SebLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 1:58.626 1096 25.248 48.296 44.995 1:58.539109 123 12422 23 26
918 PRP Motorsports with HRT 2:01.338 917 25.763 48.630 46.318 2:00.71189 97 730 28 31

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

429 Century Motorsport 2:03.224 601 26.319 50.532 46.038 2:02.889126 130 6033 34 29
438 AGMC Racing team by Simpson Motorsport 2:05.075 62 26.704 50.890 47.009 2:04.6036 9 238 36 39
423 TOYOTA GAZOO Racing UK 2:05.033 713 26.551 51.343 46.768 2:04.662106 87 7135 38 38
496 Continental Racing 2:04.803 44 26.685 50.869 46.542 2:04.0963 124 237 35 35
408 GPM by Dragon Racing 2:04.870 375 26.659 51.330 46.721 2:04.71037 36 3736 37 36
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Hankook 6H ABU DHABI 2024

20 - 21 January 2024Race
Yas Marina Circuit - 5281 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCE - Classes TCR, TCCR, TCX and TC

188 AC  Motorsport 2:09.017 861 27.217 53.063 48.335 2:08.61592 88 8642 41 42
277 CWS Engineering 2:06.698 932 26.878 52.964 46.540 2:06.38216 94 9339 40 34
138 Simpson Motorsport 2:10.343 123 27.632 53.641 48.577 2:09.85015 4 1243 43 43
278 CWS Engineering 2:08.112 164 26.943 53.252 47.060 2:07.2556 17 540 42 40
223 Race Track Competition 2:07.661 55 26.993 52.437 48.074 2:07.5046 5 541 39 41

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCR - TCR Certified cars

188 AC  Motorsport 2:09.017 861 27.217 53.063 48.335 2:08.61592 88 8642 41 42
138 Simpson Motorsport 2:10.343 122 27.632 53.641 48.577 2:09.85015 4 1243 43 43

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCX - Special Touring Cars and Silhouette cars

277 CWS Engineering 2:06.698 931 26.878 52.964 46.540 2:06.38216 94 9339 40 34
278 CWS Engineering 2:08.112 162 26.943 53.252 47.060 2:07.2556 17 540 42 40
223 Race Track Competition 2:07.661 53 26.993 52.437 48.074 2:07.5046 5 541 39 41
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